For resistors operated in ambient temperatures above 70°C, power rating must be derated in accordance
with this curve.
* - 20:10 available by special request. Minimum Orders of 10000 pcs to apply
Type TL Series
Tyco are pleased to offer this
unique High Power, metal chip
resistor for current sensing
positions. It has a special metal

TL2H* 0.5 Watts
TL3A 1.0 Watts
How to Order
TL 3A R015 F TE
Common Part
2B - 12:06
*2H - 20:10
3A - 25:12
Power Ratings
0.005 ohm
(5 milli ohm) R005
0.015 ohm
(15 milli ohms) R015
0.047 ohm
(47 milli ohms) R047
Resistance Value Tolerance
TL - Standard Part F - ±1%
Packaging
TE - 4000 per Reel
TDG - 2000 per
Reel (2512 only)
Dimensions
Type L W H D
TL2B 3.2 1.6 0.6 0.5
TL2H* 5.1 2.5 0.6 0.5
TL3A 6.4 3.2 0.6 0.8
LD
W
H
D
SMD Low Ohmic - Current Sense Resistors
Type TL Series
Literature No. 1773289
Issued: 07-08
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  TL3AR068FTDG  TL2BR022FTE  TL2BR033FTE  TL2BR018FTE  TL2BR051FTE  TL2BR075FTE  TL2BR015FTE
TL2BR10FTE  TL2BR047FTE  TL3AR082FTDG  TL3AR005FTDG  TL3AR018FTDG  TL3AR027FTDG  TL3AR22FTDG